Résultats Foulées André Heute, Saint Marcel (27)
Dimanche 17 mars 2024

Résultats téléchargés sur www.normandiecourseapied.com

Course 10 km
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Temps

00:32:22
00:33:53
00:34:12
00:34:31
00:35:47
00:36:28
00:36:42
00:37:58
00:38:06
00:38:48
00:38:58
00:39:41
00:39:58
00:40:06
00:40:26
00:40:26
00:40:29
00:40:40
00:40:43
00:41:50
00:41:52
00:42:30
00:42:45
00:42:52
00:43:10
00:43:39
00:43:50
00:44:45
00:45:37
00:45:39
00:46:17
00:46:32
00:46:59
00:47:00
00:47:18
00:47:25
00:47:32
00:47:37
00:47:42
00:47:55
00:48:15
00:48:15
00:48:25

Nom

LE DEAN
CAUCHOIS
BEAUQUENTIN
THOMAS
PATUREL
SOBOLEVSKI
PATUREL
MORAND

MARCHAND-WILLIAUME

BODIN

MORIN
HERTAY

HADJ LARBI
NGUYEN VAN TU
GOZDOWKI
DUVAL
PESTEL
DESPORTES
ROSSIGNOL
COQUISART
GRARD
GANNE

FEVRE
STRAPPAZZON
LIENARD
PERPETE
LAUWERS

LE FORESTIER
BONNEVILLE
JAOUEN
CHAUVOIS
VEITES
BAUCHET
BERGERAT
DURAND GANNE
QUENTIN
TARDY

ADAM

SICE

ALLARD

COME
MOUTON
MONTLOUIS-CALIXTE

Prénom
Geoffrey
Ludovic
Olivier
Frangois
Vincent
Anton
Olivier
Jean-charles
Loic
Jerome
Paul Emile
Veronique
Rachid
Charlotte
Maé
Jeremy
Josselin
Sébastien
Christophe
Patrice
Marie
Thomas
Mateo
Barbara
Philippe
Gauthier
Maxime
Gaspar
Fara
Ruben
Benoit
Philippe
Jean-Emmanuel
Pascal
Laetitia
Boucher
Patricia
Andy
Kaotar
Eric
Oceane
Maéva
Matthis
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Catégor Club

MO
M1
M3
SE
M2
MO
M2
Ju

SE
M1
Ju

M1
MO
SE
CA
M1
SE
M1
M4
M3
JU

M3
ES
M1
M4
M1
MO
JuU

M2
SE
M3
M2
SE
M4
M1
SE
M1
M2
M1
M4
ES
CA
SE

SPN VERNON

AMICALE ATHLETISME DU ROUMOIS
RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PA

LES ETOILES DU 8EME

LES ETOILES DU 8EME

SPN VERNON
LES LIONS ST MARCEL

AMICALE ATHLETISME DU ROUMOIS

SPN VERNON

RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PA

SPN VERNON
TEAM EUR'EUSE

TEAM EUR'EUSE
US MELUN

TEAM EUR’EUSE

ATHLETIC VALLEE D'AVRE

CLT/CAT
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44 00:48:29 HIS Laurent M M3

45 00:48:30 POISSONNIER Cédric M M4

46 00:48:38 MELLIER Amelien M CA

47 00:48:43 COBERT Reynald M M3

48 00:48:50 MELLIER Leo M Ju

49 00:49:03 CANET Maxime M ES

50 00:49:07 COURTIN Thibaud M SE EMS GAILLON

51 00:49:19 FAYOLLE Patrice M M3

52 00:49:26 LELIEVRE Morgan M M2

53 00:49:27 MELLIER Cedric M M2

54 00:49:41 WETZELS Juliette F ES

55 00:49:52 PINCON Etienne M M6

56 00:49:52 HERMANN Marie-pierre F M3 SPN VERNON

57 00:50:09 HERAULT Laurent M M4

58 00:50:41 ARTISIEN Fabien M M1 POMPIER DE LOUVIERS
59 00:50:52 SABATHIER Gersende F SE

60 00:50:55 ROCCHI Marianne F M5 ATHLETIC VALLEE D'AVRE
61 00:50:56 LEQUEUX Régis M M3

62 00:51:32 BEPOIS Eve F M2 SPN VERNON

63 00:51:38 DELPORTE Marie F Ju ATHLETIC VALLEE D'AVRE
64 00:51:51 PERE Jeanyves M M2

65 00:51:52 LEFORT Véronique F M4 ATHLETIC VALLEE D'AVRE
66 00:51:56 FOULATIER Frank M M1

67 00:53:17 ZAPPELIN Alain M M6 GASNY RUNNING
68 00:53:20 ETIENNE Victoria F ES

69 00:53:58 ARNULL Sebastien M M2

70 00:53:59 HAUMONT Isabelle F M2

71 00:53:59 COURTIN Clement M SE EMS GAILLON

72 00:54:06 BEAUPAGE Samuel M MO SAINT MARCEL KARATE
73 00:54:16 DARBO Laura F MO

74 00:54:17 DHERBECOURT Florent M M2

75 00:54:22 REMY-CASTIGLIA Luca M SE

76 00:54:23 ETIENNE Candice F ES

77 00:54:23 ETIENNE Philippe M M4

78 00:54:25 CHEVAL Annabelle F M1

79 00:54:27 LOISEL Stéphane M M4

80 00:54:34 CELLIER Marine F MO TEAM EUR’EUSE
81 00:54:34 ARNULL Delphine F M2

82 00:54:37 VIALA Lucie F SE

83 00:55:03 HONTSCHOOTE Magali F M2 TEAM EUR'EUSE
84 00:55:04 HASANI Florim M M1

85 00:55:32 KARLJAOUEN Jaouen M M4

86 00:55:32 DABOUT Bernard M M7

87 00:55:40 THOUVENIN Jean-Luc M M5

88 00:55:41 DI GIACOMO Maria F M2

89 00:56:19 PETIT Manon F ES

90 00:56:20 GOSSELIN Cécile F M2

91 00:56:37 MONTLOUIS-CALIXTE  Natacha F M3

92 00:56:56 LOUP Geraldine F MO SPN VERNON

93 00:57:00 LETAINTURIER Yves M M5

94 00:57:59 GUILLEMAIN Thomas M M2

95 00:58:18 MAZINGUE Leslie F SE

96 00:59:35 ROUQUIE Théreze F M7 SMK

97 01:00:20 BASLEY Estelle F M2

98 01:00:22 RENAUD Fabienne F M3

99 01:01:09 BELLE Stéphanie F M1

100 01:04:47 BERNIER Chloé F SE

101 01:05:37 LAMOUROUX Elodie F MO
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102 01:05:37
103 01:08:01
104 01:08:30
105 01:16:31
106 01:16:32
107 01:16:32
108 01:16:37
109 01:16:38

Résultats 5 km
CLT Temps

1 00:17:34
2 00:18:30
3 00:18:31
4 00:18:39
5 00:18:45
6 00:18:48
7 00:19:13
8 00:19:40
9 00:19:53
10 00:20:07
11 00:20:11
12 00:20:14
13 00:20:15
14 00:20:21
15 00:20:52
16 00:21:33
17 00:21:36
18 00:21:48
19 00:22:17
20 00:22:39
21 00:22:49
22 00:23:17
23 00:23:27
24 00:23:32
25 00:23:45
26 00:23:52
27 00:23:52
28 00:23:52
29 00:23:54
30 00:24:03
31 00:24:07
32 00:24:52
33 00:25:12
34 00:25:41
35 00:25:48
36 00:25:48
37 00:25:52
38 00:25:57
39 00:26:03
40 00:26:03
41 00:26:12
42 00:26:15
43 00:27:36
44 00:27:44
45 00:27:53
46 00:28:35

MARTIN
PONTHIEUX
DUVAL
ROUQUIE
ROUQUIE
GOELETTE
COQUENTIN
HERY

Nom

LAUP
LELIEVRE
LARANT
JOUCQUES
GRARD
PALICOT
LOIZEAUX
SLAM
EXILIE
POTART
VORWALTER
BRACHET
DELPORTE
TERROY
GARITO
POLET

LE ROUX
BILLAUT
DARMON
DELBEKE
DELATTRE
CIACCIA
LEGEARD
TARDIVAUD
MOUTON
MARTI
BURNOUF
LARANT
REY
CORTES
TOUACH
LEGEARD
LECLEROT
LAURICZAK
AUBRY
VORWALTER
CERDA
ROL
PIHAN
ECHALARD
DURON
MARTIN
ANDRE
RAPHAEL
LEMARCHAND
ODILLE

Didier

Jean Michel
Marc

Marc
Benjamin

Raphaelle/sabrine/dylan

Yann
J Christophe

Prénom
Loic
Titouan
Adrien
Ruben
David
Hoani
Benoit
Zacharie
Ingrid
Sébastien
Karsten
Paul
Thomas
Rodolphe
Robert
Erwan
Matheo
Nicolas
Amaury
Jacques Nicolas
Julien
Lorenzo
Yaél
Ewan
Timéo
Robin
Joél
Cedric
Claude
Lola

Farid
Benjamin
Francis
Juliane
Jeremy
David
Etienne
Marie Therese
Thierry
Alexandra
Mika
Bernard
Corentin
Ciaccia
Lucie
Jean-Marie
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M6

M5 VIVE LE RUGBY

M5

M1 SAINT MARCEL KARATE
M1

M1 SAINT MARCEL KARATE
M3

M2

Catégor Club

CA SPN VERNON

CA SPN VERNON

Ml LES LIONS ST MARCEL

MI AVA

M3 SPN VERNON

SE ATHLETIC VALLEE D'AVRE
M1

CA SPN VERNON

M2 SPN VERNON

Ju

CA ATHLETIC VALLEE D'AVRE
CA

CA ATHLETIC VALLEE D'AVRE
M3

M5 MONTIGNY - LA VAUPALIERE RUNNING
CA RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PA
CA RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PA
M1 SAINT MARCEL KARATE
CA LES LIONS ST MARCEL

Ju LES LIONS ST MARCEL
SE

MI LES LIONS ST MARCEL

Ml LES LIONS ST MARCEL

Ml LES LIONS ST MARCEL

Ml

Ml ATHLETIC VALLEE D'AVRE
M7 LES LIONS ST MARCEL
M2

M7 LES LIONS ST MARCEL

MI ES VALLEE D'EURE (PACY)
M2

M1

M5

CA SPN VERNON

SE AVA

M3 ATHLETIC VALLEE D'AVRE
SE

M7 TAILLEES TRAIL TEAM

M5

M1

M1

M8 LES LIONS ST MARCEL

Ml

M1

CA SPN VERNON

M7 EMSA

CLT/CAT
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

00:28:43
00:28:58
00:29:05
00:29:10
00:29:14
00:29:55
00:30:01
00:30:27
00:31:02
00:31:09
00:31:16
00:31:43
00:31:56
00:32:40
00:32:59
00:34:24
00:34:29
00:34:29
00:35:12
00:36:10
00:36:10
00:36:24
00:38:02
00:38:21
00:38:58
00:40:48
00:44:42
00:44:42
00:48:18

HOUDAYER Jean-Claude
PAIN Chantal
MORIN Herve
GUIBET Lilou
JULIEN Fabrice
WIECZOREK Nicolas
ETIENNE Marina
PORCHERON Annie
GOZDOWEKI Camille
FOUGERE Lana
JEUSSET Julie
PORCHERON Christophe
HERAULT Stéphanie
JAGUENAUD-FAUGERAS Diane
POYARD Lou Anne
LEFEVRES Heloise
HERPIN Nadege
LANGANAY Nathalie
CARION Cédric
GITTON Celine
JOUAS Perrine
GARCIA Florence
DE MONICAULT Aurelie
DALLIER Thomas
CIESLAK Laurene
LE FOURNIER Clementine
HUE Enohan
NIAKATE Ladjie
DESJARDINS Mathilde

M2 M M Z T M T M7 M T 1 m T 117 7n2 222 11 2

M7
M5
M4
CA
M3
MO
M3
M1
CA
Mi

JuU
M2
M2
Ju
MI

SE
M4
M4
M2
M2
M1
MO
M1
M1
SE
MO
CA
MO
M2

SPN VERNON

RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PA

CLUB ATHLETIQUE AUBERGENVILLE
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